Dunnville Grand Tour
Saturday Aug 18
Go On the Road At km For km
== | Proceed onto Ramsey Dr from the Arena 0 0.7
o Turn right onto Tamarac St 0.7 0.4
1T Continue onto Logan Rd 1.1 2
1t Continue onto Inman Rd 3.1 1.4
m=) | Turn right onto Mumby Rd 4.5 0.6
== | Turn right onto N Shore Dr/Haldimand 3 5.1 2.8
=) Turn right onto Niagara St 7.9 0.2
REST STOP - Julias Bistro (After Turn around) 8.1 0.2
== |  Turn right onto Main St E/Haldimand 3 8.3 0.9
4= | Turn left onto Rainham Rd/Haldimand 3 9.2 1
pu Turn Ief_t onto Port Maitland Rd/Regional Rd 11 (signs 10.2 59
for Regional Road 11)
¢e=| Turn left onto Port Maintland Rd/Port Maitland Rd 16.1 0.7
- Turn right onto Port Maintland Rd/Port Maitland Rd/The 16.8 0.2
Esplanade
— Turn right onto Dover St 17 0.5
REST STOP- Port Maitland 17.5 0.1
== Turn left onto Lighthouse Dr 17.6 3.1
) Turn right onto Johnson Rd 20.7 1.8
== Turn left onto Kings Row 22.5 4.9
= Turn left onto Aikens Rd/Regional Rd 49 27.4 0.6
==) | Slight right onto Lakeshore Rd/New Lakeshore Rd 28 7.6
REST STOP - Knights Beach (AfterTurn Around) 35.6 8
f— Slight left onto Aikens Rd/Regional Rd 49 43.6 0.6
m=) [ Turn right onto Kings Row 44.2 2.4
= | Turn left onto Marshall Rd 46.6 2
== |  Turn right onto Haldimand Trail 48.6 1
= | Turn left to stay on Haldimand Trail 49.6 1.8
= Turn right onto Rainham Rd/Haldimand 3 51.4 14
m) | TUMN r_ight onto Main St E/Haldimand 3 (signs for 528 17
Ontario 3 E)
- Turn left onto Taylor Side Rd (signs for Taylor 545 03
Road/ON-3/County Road 11)
1T Continue onto Ramsey Dr 54.8 0.4
Arrive at finish (Back at the arena) 55.2

Follow the BLUE arrows on the road. When you come to an intersection and there is no arrow,
continue straight through the intersection. Once you made the turn watch for the confirmation
arrow.







